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Federagéo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa
F4 SPRINTER Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
3a PROVA - SPR 14/06/2025 10:45 B .... B

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:39:15

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 50.507 +1.702 11:50:47.922 12 48.964 +0.137 11:49:12.55
(99) DUDU PAGLIARO 15 51.155 +2.350 11:51:39.077 13 50.554 +1.727 11:50:03.0¢
1 51.925 +3.449 11:40:07.392 14 49.783 +0.956 11:50:52.8¢
2 50.015 +1.539 11:40:57.407 (18) LUIS LOPES 15 49.789 +0.962 11:51:42.65
3 49.256 +0.780 11:41:46.663 1 52.463 +3.768 11:40:08.578
4 48.733 +0.257 11:42:35.396 2 50.870 +2.175 11:40:59.448 (3) GABRIEL FANTOZZI
5 48.740 +0.264 11:43:24.136 3 49.910 +1.215 11:41:49.358 1 52.221 +3.230 11:40:07.5¢
6 48.567 +0.091 11:44:12.703 4 49.241 +0.546 11:42:38.599 2 50.570 +1.579 11:40:58.1¢
7 48.657 +0.181 11:45:01.360 5 49.258 +0.563 11:43:27.857 3 49.558 +0.567 11:41:47.72
8 48.617 +0.141 11:45:49.977 6 49.172 +0.477 11:44:17.029 4 49.518 +0.527 11:42:37.23
9 48.559 +0.083 11:46:38.536 7 49.051 +0.356 11:45:06.080 5 50.410 +1.419 11:43:27.64
10 11:47:27.012 8 48.863 +0.168 11:45:54.943 6 49.585 +0.594 11:44:17.2¢
11 48.528 +0.052 11:48:15.540 9 48.891 +0.196 11:46:43.834 7 49.018 +0.027 11:45:06.2F
12 48.908 +0.432 11:49:04.448 10 48.864 +0.169 11:47:32.698 8 49.027 +0.036 11:45:55.27
13 49.310 +0.834 11:49:53.758 " 48.706 +0.011 11:48:21.404 9 49.299 +0.308 11:46:44.57
14 50.317 +1.841 11:50:44.075 12 11:49:10.099 10 11:47:33.5¢
15 48.988 +0.512 11:51:33.063 13 48.753 +0.058 11:49:58.852 11 49.679 +0.688 11:48:23.24
14 49.627 +0.932 11:50:48.479 12 49.136 +0.145 11:49:12.3¢
(20) GONGALO OLIVEIRA 15 50.726 +2.031 11:51:39.205 13 50.724 +1.733 11:50:03.1C
1 51.948 +3.441 11:40:07.011 14 50.651 +1.660 11:50:53.75
2 50.138 +1.631 11:40:57.149 (369) DYLAN HOLANDA 15 51.010 +2.019 11:51:44.76
3 49.599 +1.092 11:41:46.748 1 52.828 +4.115 11:40:08.467
4 48.765 +0.258 11:42:35.513 2 50.122 +1.409 11:40:58.589 (227) IGHOR RAMALHO
5 48.726 +0.219 11:43:24.239 3 49.351 +0.638 11:41:47.940 1 52.695 +3.694 11:40:09.0C
6 48.650 +0.143 11:44:12.889 4 49.577 +0.864 11:42:37.517 2 50.766 +1.765 11:40:59.7¢
7 48.629 +0.122 11:45:01.518 5 49.597 +0.884 11:43:27.114 3 50.490 +1.489 11:41:50.25
8 48.588 +0.081 11:45:50.106 6 49.213 +0.500 11:44:16.327 4 49.358 +0.357 11:42:39.61
9 48.518 +0.011 11:46:38.624 7 48.875 +0.162 11:45:05.202 5 49.305 +0.304 11:43:28.92
10 48.540 +0.033 11:47:27.164 8 48.938 +0.225 11:45:54.140 6 49.330 +0.329 11:44:18.2F
11 11:48:15.671 9 48.949 +0.236 11:46:43.089 7 49.234 +0.233 11:45:07 .4¢
12 48.873 +0.366 11:49:04.544 10 48.831 +0.118 11:47:31.920 8 49.301 +0.300 11:45:56.7¢
13 48.990 +0.483 11:49:53.534 " 48.979 +0.266 11:48:20.899 9 11:46:45.7¢
14 50.676 +2.160 11:50:44.210 12 11:49:09.612 10 49.382 +0.381 11:47:35.1¢
15 49.100 +0.593 11:51:33.310 13 48.854 +0.141 11:49:58.466 11 50.178 +1.177 11:48:25.34
14 49.730 +1.017 11:50:48.196 12 49.336 +0.335 11:49:14.6¢
(61) GUILHERME GARCIA 15 51.224 +2.511 11:51:39.420 13 49.497 +0.496 11:50:04.1¢
1 52.217 +3.457 11:40:07.341 14 49.790 +0.789 11:50:53.97
2 50.534 +1.774 11:40:57.875 (83) MARCOS BORENSTEIN 15 50.842 +1.841 11:51:44.81
3 49.279 +0.519 11:41:47.154 1 52.633 +3.921 11:40:07.938
4 49.087 +0.327 11:42:36.241 2 50.854 +2.142 11:40:58.792 (11) ENZO MAGALHAES
5 11:43:25.001 3 49.747 +1.035 11:41:48.539 1 52.875 +3.806 11:40:09.3C
6 48.855 +0.095 11:44:13.856 4 49.182 +0.470 11:42:37.721 2 50.238 +1.169 11:40:59.54
7 48.796 +0.036 11:45:02.652 5 49.123 +0.411 11:43:26.844 3 51.195 +2.126 11:41:50.72
8 48.869 +0.109 11:45:51.521 6 49.330 +0.618 11:44:16.174 4 49.302 +0.233 11:42:40.04
9 49.045 +0.285 11:46:40.566 7 49.243 +0.531 11:45:05.417 5 49.339 +0.270 11:43:29.3€
10 48.880 +0.120 11:47:29.446 8 48.945 +0.233 11:45:54.362 6 49.215 +0.146 11:44:18.5¢
1 49.328 +0.568 11:48:18.774 9 48.954 +0.242 11:46:43.316 7 49.091 +0.022 11:45:07.68
12 48.907 +0.147 11:49:07.681 10 48.928 +0.216 11:47:32.244 8 49.311 +0.242 11:45:56.9¢
13 49.869 +1.109 11:49:57.550 " 48.864 +0.152 11:48:21.108 9 11:46:46.0€
14 50.481 +1.721 11:50:48.031 12 11:49:09.820 10 49.418 +0.349 11:47:35.4¢
15 50.953 +2.193 11:51:38.984 13 48.801 +0.089 11:49:58.621 11 49.505 +0.436 11:48:24.9¢
14 49.485 +0.773 11:50:48.106 12 50.101 +1.032 11:49:15.0¢
(47) GUILHERME BITTENCOURT 15 51.423 +2.711 11:51:39.529 13 49.652 +0.583 11:50:04.74
1 51.756 +2.951 11:40:06.923 14 49.342 +0.273 11:50:54.08
2 50.689 +1.884 11:40:57.612 (44) THALES BARCI 15 50.799 +1.730 11:51:44.8¢
3 49.307 +0.502 11:41:46.919 1 52.329 +3.502 11:40:08.652
4 48.987 +0.182 11:42:35.906 2 50.781 +1.954 11:40:59.433 (160) RAPHAEL MARQUES
5 48.963 +0.158 11:43:24.869 3 49.820 +0.993 11:41:49.253 1 53.746 +4.696 11:40:09.5¢
6 11:44:13.674 4 49.632 +0.805 11:42:38.885 2 50.406 +1.356 11:40:59.97
7 48.896 +0.091 11:45:02.570 5 49171 +0.344 11:43:28.056 3 51.097 +2.047 11:41:51.07
8 48.826 +0.021 11:45:51.396 6 49.906 +1.079 11:44:17.962 4 49.461 +0.411 11:42:40.55
9 48.962 +0.157 11:46:40.358 7 48.957 +0.130 11:45:06.919 5 49.265 +0.215 11:43:29.7¢
10 48.878 +0.073 11:47:29.236 8 49.018 +0.191 11:45:55.937 6 49.372 +0.322 11:44:19.1¢
11 49.392 +0.587 11:48:18.628 9 49.086 +0.259 11:46:45.023 7 11:45:08.2
12 48.854 +0.049 11:49:07.482 10 11:47:33.850 8 49.484 +0.434 11:45:57.7¢
13 49.933 +1.128 11:49:57.415 11 49.717 +0.890 11:48:23.567 9 50.235 +1.185 11:46:47.97
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

F4 SPRINTER
3a PROVA - SPR

Race (15 Laps) started at 11:39:15

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
14/06/2025 10:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 49.377 +0.327 11:47:37.315 8 49.564 +0.361 11:46:03.332
1 49.239 +0.189 11:48:26.554 9 49.347 +0.144 11:46:52.679
12 49.289 +0.239 11:49:15.843 10 49.294 +0.091 11:47:41.973
13 49.348 +0.298 11:50:05.191 1" 49.297 +0.094 11:48:31.270
14 49.333 +0.283 11:50:54.524 12 49.521 +0.318 11:49:20.791
15 50.393 +1.343 11:51:44.917 13 49.522 +0.319 11:50:10.313
14 11:50:59.516
(81) CACA DE CARLI 15 49.587 +0.384 11:51:49.103
1 52.598 +3.532 11:40:08.359
2 50.739 +1.673 11:40:59.098 (270) LORENZO SANCHEZ
3 49.838 +0.772 11:41:48.936 1 58.044 +8.725 11:40:14.748
4 49.427 +0.361 11:42:38.363 2 50.749 +1.430 11:41:05.497
5 49.379 +0.313 11:43:27.742 3 49.958 +0.639 11:41:55.455
6 50.348 +1.282 11:44:18.090 4 49.553 +0.234 11:42:45.008
é 49.182 +0.116 11:45:07.272 5 49.610 +0.291 11:43:34.618
8 49.260 +0.194 11:45:56.532 6 49.604 +0.285 11:44:24.222
9 11:46:45.598 [l 49319 | 11:45:13.541
10 49.762 +0.696 11:47:35.360 8 49.581 +0.262 11:46:03.122
1 49.480 +0.414 11:48:24.840 9 49.337 +0.018 11:46:52.459
12 49.502 +0.436 11:49:14.342 10 49.376 +0.057 11:47:41.835
13 49.462 +0.396 11:50:03.804 11 49.612 +0.293 11:48:31.447
14 50.037 +0.971 11:50:53.841 12 49.474 +0.155 11:49:20.921
15 51.158 +2.092 11:51:44.999 13 50.026 +0.707 11:50:10.947
14 49.513 +0.194 11:51:00.460
(7) DIMY KALINOWSKI 15 49.653 +0.334 11:51:50.113
1 57.055 +7.845 11:40:12.478
2 50.442 +1.232 11:41:02.920 (30) PEDRO VEDROSSI
3 50.266 +1.056 11:41:53.186 1 58.850 +10.068 11:40:14.080
4 49.636 +0.426 11:42:42.822 2 49.498 +0.716 11:41:03.578
5 m 11:43:32.032 3 49.505 +0.723 11:41:53.083
6 49.213 +0.003 11:44:21.245 4 49.417 +0.635 11:42:42.500
7 49.347 +0.137 11:45:10.592 5 49.093 +0.311 11:43:31.593
8 49.468 +0.258 11:46:00.060 6 49.084 +0.302 11:44:20.677
9 49.388 +0.178 11:46:49.448 7 48.827 +0.045 11:45:09.504
10 49.286 +0.076 11:47:38.734 8 11:45:58.286
11 49.259 +0.049 11:48:27.993 9 48.935 +0.153 11:46:47.221
12 49.312 +0.102 11:49:17.305 10 48.863 +0.081 11:47:36.084
13 49.283 +0.073 11:50:06.588 1" 49.476 +0.694 11:48:25.560
14 50.631 +1.421 11:50:57.219
15 49.565 +0.355 11:51:46.784
(357) PEDRO TEODORO
1 53.163 +4.332 11:40:09.703
2 50.520 +1.689 11:41:00.223
3 51.015 +2.184 11:41:51.238
4 50.016 +1.185 11:42:41.254
5 49.203 +0.372 11:43:30.457
6 49.135 +0.304 11:44:19.592
7 11:45:08.423
8 49.333 +0.502 11:45:57.756
9 49.293 +0.462 11:46:47.049
10 49.268 +0.437 11:47:36.317
11 49.384 +0.553 11:48:25.701
12 54.892 +6.061 11:49:20.593
13 49.375 +0.544 11:50:09.968
14 49.300 +0.469 11:50:59.268
15 49.287 +0.456 11:51:48.555
(123) BERNARDO GUSMAO
1 58.575 +9.372 11:40:14.532
2 50.792 +1.589 11:41:05.324
3 49.955 +0.752 11:41:55.279
4 49.562 +0.359 11:42:44.841
5 49.573 +0.370 11:43:34.414
6 49.608 +0.405 11:44:24.022
7 49.746 +0.543 11:45:13.768
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